
Airport Project Director 
Janet Lawrence 

Tel: 22477 
Janet.lawrence@sainthelena.gov.sh  

Airport Project Directorate 

Deputy Airport Project Director 
(Construction & Operations) 

Clare Harris 
Tel: 22721 

clare.harris@sainthelena.gov.sh  

Construction & Operations 

Deputy Airport Project Director 
(Environment & Operations) 

Lauren Evans 
Tel: 22721 

lauren.evans@sainthelena.gov.sh  

Environment & Operations 

Landscape & Ecology Mitigation Programme 

LEMP Project Manager 
Ross Towers 

Tel: 22721 
ross.towers@sainthelena.gov.sh    

Project Manager 
(Construction) 
Tracey Williams 

Tel: 22721 
tracey.williams@sainthelena.gov.sh  

LEMP Ecologist  
Mikko Paajanen 

Tel: 22721 
mikko.paajanen@sainthelena.gov.sh     

Certification & Operations 

Project Manager 
(Certification & Operations) 

James Kellett 
Tel: 22721 

james.kellett@sainthelena.gov.sh  

Head of Project Support 
Tessa Roberts 

Tel: 22494 
tessa.roberts@sainthelena.gov.sh  

Project Support Assistant 
Megan Sim 
Tel: 22494 

 megan.sim@sainthelena.gov.sh  

Clerk 
Sophie Peters 

Tel: 22494 
sophie.peters@sainthelena.gov.sh  

Cleaner 
Joycelyn Herne 

Project Support 

LEMP Field Supervisor 
Christopher Wade 

Tel: 22261 
Email: LEMPFIELDSUPERVISOR@helanta.co.sh  

LEMP Conservation 
 Workers 

Tel: 22261 
Hensel  Thomas 
Kayleigh Harris 
Rhianna Henry 

Michelle Francis 
Alexandria Thomas 

 

LEMP Team Leader 
Paul Cherrett 

Tel: 22721 
Email: paul.cherrett@sainthelena.gov.sh  

LEMP Field Supervisor 
Adrian Bowers 

Tel: 22261 
Email: Fieldsupervisor2@helanta.co.sh  

LEMP Conservation 
 Workers 

Tel: 22261 
Justine Francis 
Cedric Williams 
Antonio Green 
Ricky Thomas 

LEMP Conservation 
 Workers 

Tel: 22261 
Alena Scott 

Ross Hudson 
Kimberley Francis 

LEMP Field Supervisor 
Belinda Thomas 

Tel: 22261 
Email: HTHNursery@helanta.co.sh  
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